POS

10

11

Ul6 e U18 Assoluto — Campionato Provinciale Giovanile - CIG U18 - Milano

Lainate - 04/03/2023, 05/03/2023
Condividi

PTS

4.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

TITOLO

NC

2N

NC

3N

NC

NC

NC

3N

NC

NC

NC

Classifica finale

NOME

Martinenghi Gabriel

Sgaria Marco

Bilyk Nikolay

Volpi Alessandro

Bombardieri Lorenzo

Guarnieri Federico

Dindo Nicola

Altana Filippo

Mainardi Davide

Sertorio Yussef Lorenzo

Brusadelli Andrea

ELO

1453

1624

1476

1462

1374

1255

1301

1527

1298

999

1109

PERF.

1239

1596

1291

1237

991

957

589

777

1126

1323

1133

FED

DE1

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

BUCT

14.50

16.00

14.00

15.50

13.00

12.00

12.50

9.50

15.50

15.00

14.50

S-B APRO
12.50 1345.00
12.00 1362.00
11.00 1260.00
9.00 | 1403.00
7.00 | 1204.00
7.25 | 1211.00
6.00 | 1225.00
4.50 1184.00
7.50 | 1306.00
5.75 | 1340.00
6.00 | 1224.00


https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28519230
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28529073
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28562879
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2864458
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2855653
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28551095
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28511247
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28574494
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28587081
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28589521
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2827919

POS PTS TITOLO NOME ELO PERF. FED DE1 BUCT S-B APRO

12 2.5 NC D 'Amico Pietro 1281 837 I I 0.00 = 14.00 | 3.75 | 1283.00
13 2.5 NC Cabassi Tancredi 999 555 I I 0.00  12.00 | 4.50 | 1150.00
14 2.5 NC Randone Nicholas 1372 584 I I 0.00 = 12.00 | 4.25 | 1272.00
15 2 NC Gentili Simone 999 730 I I 0.00  14.50 | 3.50 | 1236.00
16 2 NC D 'Errico Andrea 1120 558 I I 0.00 12.50 | 3.00 @ 1192.00
17 2 NC Pedrani Matteo 999 426 I I 0.00  6.50 | 1.00 | 909.00
18 1.5 NC Wu Filippo Chengpu 999 324 I I 1.00 | 10.00 | 0.75  1027.00
19 1.5 NC Rinaldi Giacomo 999 417 I I 1.00 | 10.00 = 0.75 944.00
20 1 NC Calandra Francesco 999 888 I I 0.00 13.50 @ 2.00 1212.00
21 1 NC Sordi Giada 999 240 I I 0.00  8.50 | 0.00 | 965.00

22 0 NC Noronha Gabriel 999 0 I I 0.00 9.50 0.00  1040.00


https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28521560
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28520963
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28504844
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28578961
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28581750
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28584210
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